

TIP NO U-5762

0.450 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, CURB RAMPS, CONCRETE ISLANDS, THERMO  
INTERSECTION OF STEELE CREEK RD (NC 160) AND HAMILTON RD (SR 1106)

		BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO		SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP		NJR GROUP LLC	
		CHARLOTTE, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC		ALBEMARLE, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	57450.00	61000.00	65000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	32500.00	15000.00	35000.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	355055.00	412750.00	405500.00
0004	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	150 CY	75.00 11250.00	59.00 8850.00	35.00 5250.00
0005	0234000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY) BORROW EXCAVATION (PIPE INSTALLATION)	75 CY	40.00 3000.00	42.00 3150.00	55.00 4125.00
0006	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	50 TON	57.00 2850.00	56.00 2800.00	50.00 2500.00
0007	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	100 SY	2.00 200.00	2.00 200.00	4.00 400.00
0008	0335200000-E	305	15" DRAINAGE PIPE	26 LF	70.00 1820.00	80.00 2080.00	95.00 2470.00
0009	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	148 LF	102.00 15096.00	80.00 11840.00	115.00 17020.00
0010	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	156 LF	169.00 26364.00	90.00 14040.00	125.00 19500.00
0011	0384000000-E	310	30" RC PIPE CULV III	76 LF	179.00 13604.00	160.00 12160.00	155.00 11780.00
0012	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	138 LF	52.00 7176.00	27.00 3726.00	25.00 3450.00
0013	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	51.00 2550.00	50.00 2500.00	50.00 2500.00
0014	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	350 SY	11.00 3850.00	25.00 8750.00	15.00 5250.00
0015	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	2,040 TON	61.15 124746.00	77.00 157080.00	75.00 153000.00
0016	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	585 TON	72.30 42295.50	84.00 49140.00	75.00 43875.00
0017	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	1,025 TON	59.80 61295.00	80.00 82000.00	75.00 76875.00
0018	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	197 TON	600.00 118200.00	670.00 131900.00	685.00 134945.00
0019	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	25 TON	150.00 3750.00	225.00 5625.00	215.00 5375.00
0020	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	1 CY	650.00 650.00	1150.00 1150.00	3000.00 3000.00
0021	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2 EA	3000.00 6000.00	3000.00 6000.00	3500.00 7000.00
0022	2365000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD	2 EA	650.00 1300.00	750.00 1500.00	750.00 1500.00
0023	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	362 SY	61.00 22082.00	60.00 21720.00	85.20 30842.40
0024	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2 EA	2350.00 4700.00	1500.00 3000.00	2160.00 4320.00
0025	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2 EA	500.00 1000.00	750.00 1500.00	1800.00 3600.00
0026	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	4 EA	500.00 2000.00	300.00 1200.00	1600.00 6400.00
0027	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	10 TON	75.00 750.00	85.00 850.00	55.00 550.00
0028	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	30 SY	2.00 60.00	3.00 90.00	4.00 120.00
0029	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	192 SF	14.00 2688.00	7.00 1344.00	7.86 1509.12
0030	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	101 EA	95.00 9595.00	55.00 5555.00	65.00 6565.00
0031	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	23 EA	45.00 1035.00	25.00 575.00	45.00 1035.00
0032	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	24 LF	65.00 1560.00	38.00 912.00	25.20 604.80
0033	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	100 DAY	585.00 58500.00	210.00 21000.00	350.00 35000.00
0034	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	222 HR	100.00 22200.00	45.00 9990.00	55.00 12210.00
0035	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	540 LF	6.50 3510.00	5.30 2862.00	3.60 1944.00
0036	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	275 LF	7.80 2145.00	6.35 1746.25	7.20 1980.00
0037	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	215 LF	10.40 2236.00	8.50 1827.50	16.80 3612.00
0038	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	25 EA	230.00 5750.00	185.00 4625.00	198.00 4950.00

TIP NO U-5762

0.450 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, CURB RAMPS, CONCRETE ISLANDS, THERMO  
INTERSECTION OF STEELE CREEK RD (NC 160) AND HAMILTON RD (SR 1106)

		BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO	SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP	NJR GROUP LLC					
		CHARLOTTE, NC	CHARLOTTE, NC	ALBEMARLE, NC					
0039	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	53,780 LF	0.40	21512.00	0.32	17209.60	0.62	33343.60
0040	4820000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	360 LF	2.60	936.00	2.15	774.00	3.00	1080.00
0041	4825000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	745 LF	2.60	1937.00	2.15	1601.75	4.80	3576.00
0042	4835000000-E	1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	1,035 LF	5.85	6054.75	4.75	4916.25	6.00	6210.00
0043	4850000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	10,495 LF	1.30	13643.50	1.10	11544.50	1.18	12384.10
0044	4865000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 12" WIDE	90 LF	2.60	234.00	2.25	202.50	3.60	324.00
0045	4870000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	125 LF	5.20	650.00	4.50	562.50	6.00	750.00
0046	4891000000-E	1205 GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	12,900 LF	1.60	20640.00	1.25	16125.00	1.20	15480.00
0047	4905000000-N	1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	200 EA	46.00	9200.00	37.00	7400.00	54.00	10800.00
0048	5255000000-N	1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		18850.00		75000.00		85000.00
0049	5672000000-N	1515 RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT	1 EA	3000.00	3000.00	3400.00	3400.00	5500.00	5500.00
0050	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	925 LF	2.60	2405.00	2.25	2081.25	5.00	4625.00
0051	6006000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	40 TON	60.00	2400.00	70.00	2800.00	55.00	2200.00
0052	6009000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	10 TON	60.00	600.00	70.00	700.00	55.00	550.00
0053	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	40 TON	58.00	2320.00	60.00	2400.00	55.00	2200.00
0054	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	700 SY	3.25	2275.00	2.25	1575.00	3.00	2100.00
0055	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50 LF	8.00	400.00	5.50	275.00	10.80	540.00
0056	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	150 LF	6.00	900.00	9.00	1350.00	13.20	1980.00
0057	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	3 LB	20.00	60.00	25.00	75.00	21.60	64.80
0058	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	3 ACR	3300.00	9900.00	2100.00	6300.00	2640.00	7920.00
0059	6117500000-N	SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	2500.00	2500.00	1200.00	1200.00	1250.00	1250.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	1151229.75	TOTAL	1229620.10	TOTAL	1318434.82	
ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	1151229.75	SUB-TOTAL	1229620.10	SUB-TOTAL	1318434.82	
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>			<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>						
	BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO		1	1151229.75					
	SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP		2	1229620.10					
	NJR GROUP LLC		3	1318434.82					